Prelazni rok: Ino

Red.Br.

09/193
09/192
09/191
09/190
09/189
09/188
09/187
09/186
09/185
09/184
09/183
09/182

09/181

09/180

09/179

09/178

09/177

EBR Igrac

0000122068 Talley Jordon L

0000121039 Jurtek Ziga

0709015053 Jovanovi¢ Milica

0000124086 Grant Devone Octavon
0107501097 Gagic¢ borde

0000124015 Hilton Jasmine Aarionya Chyna
0000124080 Krishnan lan Rajesh
0000124062 Jackson Tyson Malik
0469407014 Stankovi¢ Nemanja
0408709012 Vasi¢ Lazar

0469515002 Beli¢ Nemanja

0000124061 Anthony Abdulraheem Ayodeji Bello

0000123035 Emmanuel Ayana Antoinette
0405014035 VraneSevi¢ Matija
0431805016 Kapetanovi¢ Nemanja
0000124065 Okeke Ikenna Kenechukwu

0000123031 Rainey Danielle Antoinette

Spisak Prelazaka Igraca

Godina
rodenja
1995
1998
2003
2001
1990
2001
1998
2000
2000
2001
2004
2001

2000

2003

1997

2001

1998

Prelazak

Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Odlazak u
inostranstvo
Odlazak u
inostranstvo
Odlazak u
inostranstvo
Odlazak u
inostranstvo

Odlazak u
inostranstvo

1z Kluba

06430 OKK Novi Pazar
01692 KK Joker
05069 OKK Bagdala

05013 KK SPD Radnicki d.o.o.

06012 KK Borac

01042 ZKK Spartak
04651 KK Mladost SP
06430 OKK Novi Pazar
04057 KK Mondo Basket
04047 KK Mladost
04178 KK Real Beograd
06430 OKK Novi Pazar

06601 ZKK Kraljevo
04050 KK Zemun
01692 KK Joker
03024 KK Metalac

01042 ZKK Spartak

U Klub

11663 KK Hrvatska

11619 KK Italija

11661 KK Makedonija

11679 KK Spanija

11002 KK Litvanija

11671 KK Holandija

11620 KK Bosna | Hercegovina
11019 KK Gruzija

11620 KK Bosna | Hercegovina
11620 KK Bosna | Hercegovina
11667 KK Madarska

11620 KK Bosna | Hercegovina

11623 KK Grcka

11619 KK Italija

11661 KK Makedonija

11620 KK Bosna | Hercegovina

11009 KK Finska



Red.Br.

09/176

09/175

09/174

09/173

09/172

09/171

09/170

09/169

09/168

09/167

09/166

09/165

09/164

09/163

EBR

0603006026

0642418003

0000121083

0224403015

0801010018

0750399121

0407806001

0401506024

0406505014

0212608002

Igrac¢

Simovi¢ Nemanja
Susi¢ Andrija

Elliott Kendrian Nicole
Sokolovi¢ Aleksandar
Zdravkovi¢ Vuk
Mileti¢ Aleksandar

[li¢ Ana

Panteli¢ Aleksandar
Karadzi¢ Vuk

Marti¢ Miljan

0000122018 Armstrong Il Terry Lee

0601801133

0000123074

0169222001

Cupkovi¢ Slaven
Liutych Vitali

Zrili¢ Marko

Godina
rodenja

1995

2008

1997

1993

2000

1987

1997

1998

1996

1993

2000

1988

1992

2010

Prelazak

Odlazak u
inostranstvo
Odlazak u
inostranstvo
Odlazak u
inostranstvo
Odlazak u
inostranstvo
Odlazak u
inostranstvo
Odlazak u
inostranstvo
Odlazak u
inostranstvo
Odlazak u
inostranstvo
Odlazak u
inostranstvo
Odlazak u
inostranstvo
Odlazak u
inostranstvo
Odlazak u
inostranstvo
Odlazak u
inostranstvo

Odlazak u
inostranstvo

1z Kluba

06030 KK Sloga

06424 KK Mladost

04033 ZKK Crvena zvezda

04075 KK Bkk Radnicki

08022 KK Moravac

06005 OKK Ivanjica

06301 KK Sloga

06030 KK Sloga

03024 KK Metalac

02126 KK Dinamo

03024 KK Metalac

03152 OKK Dunav

06064 KK Zlatibor

01692 KK Joker

U Klub

11620 KK Bosna | Hercegovina

11660 KK Nemacka

11659 KK Francuska

11667 KK Madarska

11660 KK Nemacka

11659 KK Francuska

11663 KK Hrvatska

11661 KK Makedonija

11667 KK Madarska

11670 KK Austrija

11676 KK Belgija

11116 KK Sultanat Oman

11669 KK Rusija

11663 KK Hrvatska



Red.Br.

09/162

09/161

09/160

09/3

09/2

09/1

09/159

09/158
09/157
09/157
09/156
09/155
09/154
09/153
09/152
09/151
09/150
09/149
09/148
09/147
09/146

EBR

0800216021

0103311004

0410915016

0545319004

0107119005

0416218007

0452822063

0000123096
0413311005
0440219016

0000116028 Vujici¢ Milutin

0401519053
0000208006
0000222005
0557502090
0000124045
0000123053
0405016002
0439110016
0446712004
0000122084

Godina

Igrac rodenja
Miti¢ Petar 2009
Agoc Stefan 2002
Simonovi¢ Ignjat 2007
Savi¢ Miljan 2011
Glisi¢ Novak 2007
Milenkovi¢ Lazar 2008
Duki¢ Vukasin 2011
Cunningham Jared Armon 1991
Stojiljkovic¢ Boris 1999
Petkovi¢ Anja 2009

2002
Nikoli¢ Aleksandar 2004
MiloSevi¢ Milan 1985
MiloSevi¢ Lazar 2004
Ostoji¢ Goran 1991
Karisik lva 2001
Seymour Brittiney Florence 2000
Piljak Mateja 2003
Korlat Aleksandar 2003
Bizi¢ Lazar 2003
Pulliam Trey Alexander 1998

Prelazak

Odlazak u
inostranstvo

Odlazak u
inostranstvo

Odlazak u
inostranstvo

Odlazak u
inostranstvo

Odlazak u
inostranstvo

Odlazak u
inostranstvo

Odlazak u
inostranstvo

Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak

1z Kluba

08690 KK Play off

01048 KK Dynamic BG

01071 KK FMP

05453 KK Skola Kogarke Carina

04077 KK Koledz Beograd

01048 KK Dynamic BG

04528 KK Ras

01004 KK Vojvodina
05033 KK Smederevo 1953
04033 ZKK Crvena zvezda
06143 OKK Cacak 94
04528 KK Ras

04047 KK Mladost

06064 KK Zlatibor

02207 KK Tamis

01059 KK Novosadska ZKA
01902 OKK Topol¢anka
04178 KK Real Beograd
06299 OKK Zlatar

06428 KK Priboj

06143 OKK Cacak 94

U Klub

11619 KK Italija
11623 KK Grcka
11619 KK Italija
11664 KK Slovenija
11666 KK Svajcarska
11623 KK Gr¢ka

11717 KK Crna Gora

11035 KK Meksiko

11620 KK Bosna | Hercegovina
11679 KK Spanija

11005 KK Svedska

11679 KK Spanija

11620 KK Bosna | Hercegovina
11620 KK Bosna | Hercegovina
11620 KK Bosna | Hercegovina
11620 KK Bosna | Hercegovina
11620 KK Bosna | Hercegovina
11623 KK Gr¢ka

11620 KK Bosna | Hercegovina
11620 KK Bosna | Hercegovina
11618 KK Kipar



Red.Br.

09/145
09/144

09/143

09/142
09/141
09/140
09/139
09/138
09/137
09/136
09/135
09/134
09/133
09/132
09/131
09/130
09/129
09/128
09/127
09/126
09/125
09/124
09/123
09/122
09/121
09/120

EBR Igrac

0750318046 Petrovi¢ Pavle
0302819011 Muratovic Tarik

0503209005 Dimovski Lazar

0407515013 Gruji¢ Sava
0734409001 Kostadinovi¢ Sava
0144798009 Gencel Katarina
0869102520 Markovi¢ Milan
0402615069 Petkovi¢ Uros
0455608003 Raki¢ Aleksa
0802617016 Anti¢ Dorde
0347205004 Gavrilovi¢ Dalibor
0000124030 Washington Jr Duane Eddy
0169215039 Tomi¢ Milos
0455608001 Davitkov Aleksandar
0407516024 Popovic Jovan
0557111014 Gasi¢ Sre¢ko
0642408037 Gugovic¢ Vuk
0000123038 Mc Elhaney Audrey Andreana
0513723026 Jevti¢ Vanja
0000223028 Dulovi¢ Vasilije
0642415012 Mikavica Simo
0210703013 Buzadzin Dunja
0417519001 Baletinovi¢ Nikola
0459404026 Zdravkovi¢ Ognjen
0606904015 Mitrovi¢ Stefan
0000222020 Vukadin Vuk

Godina

rodenja Prelazak

2006
2010

2001

2005
2001
1984
1990
2003
2000
2005
1991
2000
2005
2000
2005
1998
1998
1997
2010
2004
2004
1994
2006
1994
1994
2006

Prelazak
Prelazak

Prelazak

Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak

1z Kluba

07346 KK Nis
03028 KK Novi Pazar - 2012

04339 KK Kolubara Lazarevac
2003

01071 KK FMP

07344 KK Zlatara Majdanpek
01624 ZKK Bambi

08557 KK Zdravlje Leskovac
04178 KK Real Beograd
04131 KK Zarkovo

04026 KK Vizura

03480 OKK Sabac

04001 KK Partizan

01692 KK Joker

04047 KK Mladost

04162 KK IBC

05571 OKK KruSevac
06069 KK Zelezni¢ar
06050 ZKK Duga

05137 OKK Jagodina
06005 OKK Ivanjica

06069 KK Zeleznitar
01059 KK Novosadska ZKA
04117 KK Torlak

04131 KK Zarkovo

02207 KK Tamis

04110 KK Zitko Basket

U Klub

11717 KK Crna Gora
11664 KK Slovenija

11661 KK Makedonija

11679 KK Spanija

11670 KK Austrija

11670 KK Austrija

11623 KK Gr¢ka

11623 KK Gr¢ka

11623 KK Grc¢ka

11717 KK Crna Gora

11670 KK Austrija

11668 KK USA

11619 KK Italija

11672 KK Portugalija

11679 KK Spanija

11717 KK Crna Gora

11620 KK Bosna | Hercegovina
11661 KK Makedonija

11666 KK Svajcarska

11717 KK Crna Gora

11717 KK Crna Gora

11015 KK Jermenija

11679 KK Spanija

11619 KK Italija

11620 KK Bosna | Hercegovina
11620 KK Bosna | Hercegovina



Red.Br.

09/119
09/118
09/117
09/116
09/115
09/114
09/113
09/112
09/111
09/110
09/109
09/108
09/107
09/106
09/105
09/104
09/103
09/102
09/101
09/100
09/99

09/98

09/97

09/96

09/95

09/94

09/93

EBR Igrac

0608718006 Arsi¢ Teodora

0728514021 Jevti¢ Vuk

0443603041 Kecman Marko

0000223018 Zivcevi¢ Nenad
0000123087 Perez Abreu Waleska Alejandra
0000119030 Matovi¢ Radomir
0153404007 Danilovi¢ Alexandar Zivojin
0462618129 Cmiljani¢ Pavle

0105911012 Radulovi¢ Lena
0614614019 Andri¢ Luka

0104818019 Vujic¢i¢ Andrej

0630208006 Cubi¢ Aleksa

0614621001 bilas Filip

0000123088 Correa Fernandes Caboclo Bruno
0545313017 Zivovié Vuk

0000123036 Yilmaz Kemal Efe
0109816004 Giki¢ Mihajlo

0000123071 Kaminisky lll Francis Stanley
0140516013 Milici¢ Lazar

0452806042 Uskokovi¢ Aleksa
0451701150 Andusi¢ Danilo

0190511015 Borici¢ Jovana

0439813009 Kovacevi¢ Luka
0000123032 Penn Eral Jarred
0000124004 Dougherty Colin Patrick
0405004017 Marelja Aleksandar
0405709003 Vuliki¢ Vuk

Godina
rodenja Prelazak
2007 Prelazak
2005 Prelazak
1989 Prelazak
1986 Prelazak
1994 Prelazak
2000 Prelazak
1993 Prelazak
2007 Prelazak
2000 Prelazak
2004 Prelazak
2008 Prelazak
2000 Prelazak
2004 Prelazak
1995 Prelazak
2004 Prelazak
2006 Prelazak
2004 Prelazak
1993 Prelazak
2009 Prelazak
1999 Prelazak
1991 Prelazak
2003 Prelazak
2002 Prelazak
1998 Prelazak
1996 Prelazak
1992 Prelazak
1999 Prelazak

1z Kluba

06087 ZKK Play off doo
06030 KK Sloga

04528 KK Ras

06300 KK Klik

06601 ZKK Kraljevo
06300 KK Klik

06143 OKK Cacak 94
04626 KK Cerak

04033 ZKK Crvena zvezda
06030 KK Sloga

01048 KK Dynamic BG
06492 KK Sloboda
04170 KK Paragon
04001 KK Partizan
04318 KK Beko

04015 KK Beograd
01441 KK Beocin
04001 KK Partizan
01405 KK Sport's World
06012 KK Borac

04001 KK Partizan
04166 ZKK Partizan 1953
03152 OKK Dunav
01071 KK FMP

06030 KK Sloga

01022 KK Spartak
04047 KK Mladost

U Klub

11667 KK Madarska

11664 KK Slovenija

11619 KK Italija

11661 KK Makedonija

11035 KK Meksiko

11717 KK Crna Gora

11717 KK Crna Gora

11717 KK Crna Gora

11666 KK Svajcarska

11620 KK Bosna | Hercegovina
11679 KK Spanija

11717 KK Crna Gora

11005 KK Svedska

11658 KK Izrael

11679 KK Spanija

11661 KK Makedonija

11680 KK Slovacka

11668 KK USA

11679 KK Spanija

11033 KK United Arab Emirates
11033 KK United Arab Emirates
11667 KK Madarska

11621 KK Rumunija

11621 KK Rumunija

11035 KK Meksiko

11621 KK Rumunija

11621 KK Rumunija



Red.Br.

09/92
09/91
09/90
09/89
09/88
09/87
09/86
09/85
09/84
09/83
09/82
09/81
09/80
09/79
09/78
09/77
09/76
09/75
09/74
09/73
09/72
09/71
09/70
09/69
09/68
09/67
09/66

EBR Igrac

0000123020 Tali¢ Darko
0103518006 Kljucik Vladimir
0724708008 Vasi¢ Luka

0000123076 Haskin Nelson Ellis
0000123100 West Lamont Lavell

0413113015 Mrden Stevan
0000122072 Gutalj Marko
0602310009 Denadi¢ Strahinja

0000123055 Dye Kenny Martel Mathews

0000123029 Perovi¢ Balsa
0501009017 Babi¢ Marko
0642404021 Avramovi¢ Aleksa
0503208011 Nikoli¢ Dimitrije
0750308098 Marjanovi¢ Andrija
0761011018 Mitrovi¢ Marta
0000119022 Kondi¢ Gorana
0165704003 Grubor Milos
0601118001 Alickovi¢ Hamza
0106513011 Rosi¢ Nevena
0502911034 Risti¢ Aleksa
0144104021 Majstorovi¢ Dusan
0140615017 Markovi¢ Luka
0557105024 Jaramaz Ognjen
0503208003 Jovici¢ Mihailo
0000118074 Nikoli¢ Zoran
0813500127 Draskovi¢ Stefan
0000123023 Hanga Adam

Godina

rodenja Prelazak

1998
2004
1998
1999
1997
2002
2001
2000
2000
2009
2000
1994
1997
1999
2002
1999
1991
2004
2003
2002
1995
2007
1995
1999
1996
1989
1989

Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak

1z Kluba

06012 KK Borac
01072 KK Topola
06430 OKK Novi Pazar
02019 KK Vrsac doo

05013 KK SPD Radnicki d.o.o.

04318 KK Beko

06430 OKK Novi Pazar
06023 OKK UzZice

04047 KK Mladost
04010 KK Crvena zvezda
04122 KK Borac Zemun
04001 KK Partizan
06064 KK Zlatibor
03024 KK Metalac
04126 ZKK Mega Basket
07090 ZKK Student
03024 KK Metalac
04170 KK Paragon
04126 ZKK Mega Basket
05020 KK Radnicki 1950
06430 OKK Novi Pazar
01126 KK | came to play
04001 KK Partizan
02019 KK Vrsac doo
01004 KK Vojvodina
08135 KK Prokuplje
04010 KK Crvena zvezda

U Klub

11620 KK Bosna | Hercegovina
11680 KK Slovacka
11680 KK Slovacka
11670 KK Austrija
11660 KK Nemacka
11623 KK Gr¢ka
11680 KK Slovacka
11619 KK Italija
11675 KK Bugarska
11717 KK Crna Gora
11667 KK Madarska
11669 KK Rusija
11002 KK Litvanija
11661 KK Makedonija
11658 KK Izrael
11663 KK Hrvatska
11667 KK Madarska
11717 KK Crna Gora
11660 KK Nemacka
11012 KK Luxemburg
11016 KK Belorusija
11622 KK Poljska
11679 KK Spanija
11661 KK Makedonija
11717 KK Crna Gora
11670 KK Austrija
11679 KK Spanija



Red.Br.

09/65
09/64
09/63
09/62
09/61
09/60
09/59
09/58

09/57

09/56
09/55

09/54

09/53
09/52
09/51
09/50
09/49
09/48
09/47
09/46
09/45
09/44
09/43
09/42
09/41

EBR

0455603014
0570508020
0000123092
0401009023
0000123043
0112504021
0000123052
0724713003

0506813014

0455612048
0445910012

0660013009

0000123013
0000124002
0000123107
0600607001
0000121021
0557000024
0000123039
0300210023
0000121027
0604013013
0506308005
0407710017
0800505002

Igrac¢

Cvetkovic Aleksandar
Dordevic Kristina

Davis Rashun Jarrell
Trifunovi¢ Uro$
Phillips Jr Nelson Lamar
Vuceti¢ Vasilije

Callahan Megan Theresa
Dordevic¢ Dimitrije
Burgi¢ David

Stameni¢ Matija
Selakovi¢ Tina

Radomirovi¢ Vladimir

Watson Junathaen Daniel
Webster Kobe Thomas
Gnjidi¢ Lovro

KneZevic Sreten
Klavzar Nejc
Blagojevi¢ Mili¢

Span Jure

Kovacevi¢ Aleksa
Leday Zachary Vincent
Tripkovi¢ Isidora
Stankovi¢ Lazar
Kovacevic¢ Viktor
Rakicevi¢ Petar

Godina

rodenja Prelazak
1993 Prelazak
1998 Prelazak
1993 Prelazak
2000 Prelazak
1998 Prelazak
1996 Prelazak
1998 Prelazak
2000 Prelazak

2002 Prelazak

2005 Prelazak
2000 Prelazak

2000 Prelazak

1998 Prelazak
1999 Prelazak
2001 Prelazak
1994 Prelazak
1999 Prelazak
1991 Prelazak
1995 Prelazak
2002 Prelazak
1994 Prelazak
2002 Prelazak
1999 Prelazak
1999 Prelazak
1995 Prelazak

1z Kluba

01022 KK Spartak
05705 KK Top Basket
01692 KK Joker

04001 KK Partizan
04533 KK Mega Vizura
01004 KK Vojvodina
01042 ZKK Spartak
07247 KK Pirot

04339 KK Kolubara Lazarevac
2003

04324 KK Veba basket
04033 ZKK Crvena zvezda

04339 KK Kolubara Lazarevac
2003

01071 KK FMP

05013 KK SPD Radnicki d.o.o.
04533 KK Mega Vizura

04047 KK Mladost

04047 KK Mladost

05013 KK SPD Radnicki d.o.o.
06064 KK Zlatibor

06030 KK Sloga

04001 KK Partizan

04126 ZKK Mega Basket
06430 OKK Novi Pazar
06064 KK Zlatibor

01004 KK Vojvodina

U Klub

11679 KK Spanija
11670 KK Austrija
11621 KK Rumunija
11674 KK Turska
11660 KK Nemacka
11679 KK Spanija
11672 KK Portugalija
11660 KK Nemacka

11623 KK Grcka

11664 KK Slovenija
11659 KK Francuska

11664 KK Slovenija

11623 KK Grcka
11717 KK Crna Gora
11664 KK Slovenija
11664 KK Slovenija
11664 KK Slovenija
11620 KK Bosna | Hercegovina
11664 KK Slovenija
11660 KK Nemacka
11619 KK Italija
11680 KK Slovacka
11003 KK Estonija
11660 KK Nemacka
11667 KK Madarska



Red.Br.

09/40
09/39
09/38
09/37
09/36
09/35
09/34
09/33
09/32
09/31
09/30
09/29
09/28
09/27
09/26

09/25

09/24
09/23
09/22
09/21
09/20
09/19
09/18
09/17
09/16
09/15

EBR Igrac

0439810023 Miholjc¢i¢ Tomislav
0000122039 Paji¢ Omar
0000123008 Segu Ronaldo
0409616008 Stamenkovi¢ Lola
0400904011 Suboti¢ Bojan
0000123019 Birts Tylan Jamon
0000123106 Smith Jaleen Devon
0000123010 Zivanovi¢ Balsa
0603011016 Musiki¢ Mihailo
0750409022 Stepanovi¢ Aleksa
0107504016 Brbakli¢ Aleksa
0000124005 Thompkins Ill Howard Samuel
0000123099 Foster Kyle Spurgeon
0000123030 llyasoglu Omer Can
0000123025 Tobey Michael Edward

0000124001 Green Jr Wendell Jerome

0000123014 Ponitka Mateusz Michal
0405614018 Kovacevic¢ Petar
0000123033 Croft Quinterious Trayvon
0000119073 Punter Kevin Xavier
0101814007 Topi¢ Nikola

0000119011 Matkovi¢ Karlo

0000221002 Mati¢ Julija

0411213021 burisi¢ Nikola

0000123070 Dozier Jr Perry Linnard
0000123104 Gillespie Il Frederick Maurice

Godina

rodenja Prelazak

1999
1999
1999
2006
1990
1996
1994
2001
2002
1998
1995
1990
1998
2001
1994

2002

1993
2002
1997
1993
2005
2001
2006
2004
1996
1997

Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak

Prelazak

Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak

1z Kluba

04001 KK Partizan
02207 KK Tamis

06012 KK Borac

04096 KK Girl Basket
01071 KK FMP

06012 KK Borac

04001 KK Partizan
01071 KK FMP

06492 KK Sloboda
01071 KK FMP

01692 KK Joker

04010 KK Crvena zvezda
01071 KK FMP

04533 KK Mega Vizura
04010 KK Crvena zvezda

06430 OKK Novi Pazar

04001 KK Partizan
04533 KK Mega Vizura

05013 KK SPD Radnicki d.o.o.

04001 KK Partizan

04010 KK Crvena zvezda
04533 KK Mega Vizura
04033 ZKK Crvena zvezda
04533 KK Mega Vizura
04001 KK Partizan

04010 KK Crvena zvezda

U Klub

11679 KK Spanija
11003 KK Estonija
11660 KK Nemacka
11660 KK Nemacka
11667 KK Madarska
11662 KK Ceska
11674 KK Turska
11717 KK Crna Gora
11717 KK Crna Gora
11669 KK Rusija
11667 KK Madarska
11679 KK Spanija
11676 KK Belgija
11674 KK Turska
11679 KK Spanija

11034 KK Dominikanska
Republika

11674 KK Turska

11620 KK Bosna | Hercegovina
11619 KK ltalija

11679 KK Spanija

11668 KK USA

11668 KK USA

11666 KK Svajcarska

11668 KK USA

11668 KK USA

11668 KK USA



Red.Br.

09/14
09/13
09/12
09/10
09/9
09/8
09/7
09/6
09/5
09/4
09/3
09/2
09/1

EBR Igrac

0431810002 Smailagi¢ Alen
0000123042 Finch Jalen Tyrese
0000123040 Rebec Jan
0000124003 Smart Javonte Dedrick
0000223015 Barac¢ Nikola
0000220015 Grahovac Uros
0000123060 Kangu Kevin
0000123078 Xu Junwei
0108718009 Mari¢ Lana
0601801133 Cupkovi¢ Slaven
0000123054 Treacy Dante Aaron
0000123016 Strait Hunter Skye
0000123015 Simmons Zachary Cleveland

Godina

rodenja Prelazak

2000
1999
1993
1999
2004
2007
1998
2004
2006
1988
2000
2000
1999

Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Ustupanje
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak

1z Kluba

04001 KK Partizan
06492 KK Sloboda
06064 KK Zlatibor
04010 KK Crvena zvezda
04026 KK Vizura

04010 KK Crvena zvezda
06030 KK Sloga

03024 KK Metalac
01021 ZKK Vojvodina 021
02207 KK Tamis

02207 KK Tamis

01692 KK Joker

01692 KK Joker

U Klub

11002 KK Litvanija
11676 KK Belgija
11663 KK Hrvatska
11668 KK USA

11010 KK Australija
11620 KK Bosna | Hercegovina
11111 KK Kanada
11023 KK Kina

11667 KK Madarska
11685 KK Kuvajt
11027 KK Puerto Rico
11001 KK Jordan
11002 KK Litvanija



